
28. 5. 2019 Product Fiche

https://partners.gorenje.com/fts/PiPki.aspx?ident=733411&jezik=en 1/1

49

197

2520 9

GV52010 

7
3

3
4

1
1

 

PRODUCT FICHE
Model name GV52010

"EU Ecolabel award"
Regula�on EC 66/2010 No

Energy consump�on (Et) of
the standard cleaning cycle
[kWh]

0,690

Weighted power
consump�on of the off-
mode and of the le�-on
mode [W]

0,45 / 0,49

"Standard programme" is the standard cleaning cycle to
which the informa�on in the label and the fiche
relates.This programme is suitable to clean normally
soiled tableware, and it is the most efficient programme
in terms of combined energy and water consump�on.

Programme �me for the
standard cleaning cycle in
min

205

Dura�on of the le�-on
mode (T l) [min] 30

Noise (dB(A)re pW) 49

Built-in appliance Yes
 


