28. 5. 2019 Product Fiche



gorenje

PRODUCT FICHE

Model name	GV52010
"EU Ecolabel award" Regulation EC 66/2010	No
Energy consumption (Et) of the standard cleaning cycle [kWh]	0,690
Weighted power consumption of the off- mode and of the left-on mode [W]	0,45 / 0,49
"Standard programme" is the standard cleaning cycle to which the information in the label and the fiche relates. This programme is suitable to clean normally soiled tableware, and it is the most efficient programme in terms of combined energy and water consumption.	
Programme time for the standard cleaning cycle in min	205
Duration of the left-on mode (T l) [min]	30
Noise (dB(A)re pW)	49
Built-in appliance	Yes